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SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:49 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 33) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK

VOTES

33
35,032
9,088
18

Portland Comm College Dir, Zone 4

(VOTE FOR) 1
Jim Harper .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes
Under Votes

Director, Pos. 3 Clatskanie
(VOTE FOR) 1
Judy Skirvin
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .

Under Votes .

Director, Pos. 4 Clatskanie
(VOTE FOR) 1
Valerie Williams .
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

Director, Pos. 5 Clatskanie
(VOTE FOR) 1
Walt E Lovegren
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Director, Zone 1 Rainier 13
(VOTE FOR) 1
No Candidate Filed
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

Director, Zone 2 Rainier 13
(VOTE FOR) 1
No Candidate Filed
WRITE-IN.

Over Votes .

Under Votes .

1,693
33

1,114

6J School

621
14

195

6] School

558
12

260

6] School

648

11

171

School

136

716

School

92

760

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL45

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

May 16, 2017 PAGE 1
PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
100.00 Director, Zone 5 Rainier 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
Kari Hollander. N 592 98.50
.20 WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ . . 9 1.50
25.94 Over Votes . . . . . . 0
.05 Under Votes 251
Director, Zone 7 Rainier 13 School
98.09 (VOTE FOR) 1
1.91 Darren K Vaughn . . . . . 584 98.48
WRITE-IN. . . . . .. . . 9 1.52
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
Under Votes 259
Director, Zone 3 Scappoose 13 School
97.80 (VOTE FOR) 1
2.20 Christine R Prockish. 476 18.22
Mike Bradley 898  34.37
Lisa Maloney 1,150 44.01
Curt Francis e 85 3.25
WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ . . 4 .15
Over Votes . 13
Under Votes . 214
97.89
2.11
Director, Zone 4 Scappoose 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
Donny Leader 1,032 44.08
Philip Lager 1,293 55.23
WRITE-IN. 16 .68
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
98.33 Under Votes . 499
1.67
Director, Zone 5 Scappoose 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
Joe Lewis 1,164 46.95
Tim Brooks . 1,303 52.56
WRITE-IN. 12 .48
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
100.00 Under Votes . 361
Director, Pos. 1 St Helens 502 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
Kellie Smith 2,070 97.78
WRITE-IN. . 47 2.22
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
100.00 Under Votes . 998



SUMMARY REPORT Columbia County, Oregon Final- Certified

Special District Election REPORT-EL45
RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 ©3:49 PM May 16, 2017 PAGE 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 St Helens 502 School Director, Pos. 2 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1 (VOTE FOR) 1
Jeff Howell. . . . . . . 2,187 98.29 William Mellinger. . . . . 437  45.43
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 38 1.71 Jeff A Skirvin. . . . . . 525 54.57
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 890 Over Votes . . . . . . 1
Under Votes . . . . . . 65
Director, Pos. 4 St Helens 502 School
(VOTE FOR) 1 Director, Pos. 3 Clatskanie RFPD
Trinity Monahan . . . . . 1,995 97.36 (VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 54 2.64 Malcolm A Groulx . . . . . 331 35.90
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 Greg Brody . . . . . . . 259 28.09
Under Votes . . . . . . 1,066 David Scott. . . . . . . 331 35.90
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 1 .11
Over Votes . . . . . . 2
Director, Pos. 1 Vernonia 473 School Under Votes . . . . . . 104
(VOTE FOR) 1
Susan Wagner . . . . . . 925 96.86
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 30 3.14 Director, Pos. 2 Columbia River Fire
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 (VOTE FOR) 1
Under Votes . . . . . . 496 Hans P Feige . . . . . . 2,712  98.55
WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ . . 40 1.45
Over Votes . . . . . . 1
Director, Pos. 4 Vernonia 47] School Under Votes . . . . . . 1,372
(VOTE FOR) 1
No Candidate Filed . . . . 0
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 438 100.00 Director, Pos. 4 Columbia River Fire
Over Votes . . . . . . (4] (VOTE FOR) 1
Under Votes . . . . . . 1,013 Kelly Niles. . . . . . . 2,683 97.49
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 69 2.51
Over Votes . . . . . . 1
Director, Pos. 5 Vernonia 47] School Under Votes . . . . . . 1,372
(VOTE FOR) 1
Melissa Zavales . . . . . 879 94.52
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 51 5.48 Director, Pos. 5 Columbia River Fire
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 (VOTE FOR) 1
Under Votes . . . . . . 521 Gary Hudson. . . . . . . 1,922 52.23
Ronda Melton . . . . . . 1,159 31.49
Kimberly A McLane. . . . . 576  15.65
Director, Pos. 6 Vernonia 47] School WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 23 .63
(VOTE FOR) 1 Over Votes . . . . . . 3
Brett Costley . . . . . . 953 97.54 Under Votes . . . . . . 442
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 24 2.46
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 474 Director, Pos. 3 Mist-Birkenfeld JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
Mark Kaminski . . . . . . 85 52.80
Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie RFPD Dave Crawford . . . . . . 76 47.20
(VOTE FOR) 1 WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0
John L Moore . . . . . . 428 53.84 Over Votes . . . . . . 0
Tom Crowder. . . . . . . 363 45.66 Under Votes . . . . . . 24
WRITE-IN. . . . .. . . . 4 .50
Over Votes . . . . . . 0

Under Votes . . . . . . 233



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:49 PM
VOTES

Director, Pos. 4 Mist-Birkenfeld JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1

Barbara Smith . .. 135
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 1
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . . . . . . 49

Director, Pos. 5 Mist-Birkenfeld JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1

Rachel Wilcoxen .. 137
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 0
Over Votes . . . . . . 7]
Under Votes . . . . . . 48

Sauvie Island Rural Fire PD #30 Director, Pos 3

(VOTE FOR) 1

Amanda Hoyt.

WRITE-IN.
Over Votes
Under Votes

oo ow

Sauvie Island Rural Fire PD #30 Director, Pos 4

(VOTE FOR) 1

Dave Kunkel. 4
WRITE-IN. 1
Over Votes 0

7]

Under Votes

Sauvie Island Rural Fire PD #30 Director, Pos 5

(VOTE FOR) 1

David Sprando . 4
WRITE-IN. 1
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . (4]
Director, Pos. 3 Scappoose JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
David J Graham. .. 1,619
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 20
Over Votes . . . . . . 1
Under Votes . 767
Director, Pos. 5 Scappoose JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
Andy Krieck. . . . . . . 1,513
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 22
Over Votes . . . . . . 0
Under Votes . 872

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT

Director, Pos. 1 Vernonia RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
99.26 Ben Davis
.74 WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Director, Pos. 5 Vernonia RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
Michael Demeter
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

100.00

(VOTE FOR) 1
Vaughn Martin .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes
Under Votes

100.00

(VOTE FOR) 1

80.00 No Candidate Filed
20.00 WRITE-IN.
Over Votes

Under Votes

Director, Pos. 1 Scappoose Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
Stewart Millager .
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

80.00
20.00

Director, Pos. 2 Scappoose Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
Lisa M Edwards Lewis.
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Director, Pos. 5 Scappoose Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
No Candidate Filed
WRITE-IN.
Over Votes .
Under Votes .

Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie Library

Director, Pos. 2 Clatskanie Library

Final- Certified

REPORT-EL45

VOTES

863
12

384

793
10

456

754

276

50

984

1,544
14

849

1,510
19

878

173

2,234

PAGE 3

PERCENT

98.63

98.75

99.47
.53

100.00

99.10
.90

100.00



SUMMARY REPORT Columbia County, Oregon Final- Certified

Special District Election REPORT-EL45
RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 ©3:49 PM May 16, 2017 PAGE 4
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie Park & Rec Commissioner, Pos. 5 Port of St. Helens
(VOTE FOR) 1 (VOTE FOR) 1
No Candidate Filed . . . . 0 Megan Kunkel-Hallstone . . . 2,154 32.64
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 91 100.00 Brady Preheim . . . . . . 930 14.09
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 Chris Iverson . . . . . . 3,479 52.71
Under Votes . . . . . . 943 WRITE-IN. 37
.56
Over Votes . 3
Under Votes . 771
Director, Pos. 4 Clatskanie Park & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
Michelle Keyser . . . . . 442 47 .42 Director, Zone 3 9-1-1, Zone 3
Andrew Mustola. . . . . . 489  52.47 (VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 1 .11 Henry B Heimuller. 1,301 95.45
Over Votes . . . . . . 1 WRITE-IN. 62 4.55
Under Votes . . . . . . 101 Over Votes 0
Under Votes 471
Director, Pos. 5 Clatskanie Park & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1 Director, Zone 4 9-1-1, Zone 4
Bruce Holsey . . . . . . 795  99.25 (VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 6 .75 Dave Crawford . 1,586 98.51
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 WRITE-IN. 24 1.49
Under Votes . . . . . . 233 Over Votes . (4]
Under Votes . 972
Director, Pos. 1 Gtr St Helens Pk & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1 Director, Zone 5 9-1-1, Zone 5
Grant W Gillis. . . . . . 2,008 98.19 (VOTE FOR) 1
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 37 1.81 Robert Anderson 1,019 65.45
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 Tyler Miller 521  33.46
Under Votes . . . . . . 1,066 WRITE-IN. 17 1.09
Over Votes . 2
Under Votes . 451
Director, Pos. 2 Gtr St Helens Pk & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
Keith Forsythe. . . . . . 2,184 98.20 Director, Pos. 2 Rainier Cemetery
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 40 1.80 (VOTE FOR) 1
Over Votes . . . . . . 0 Tomey R Greer . 1,031 98.94
Under Votes . . . . . . 887 WRITE-IN. 11 1.06
Over Votes . 0
Under Votes . 372
Director, Pos. 3 Gtr St Helens Pk & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
Andrew Niemi . . . . . . 2,058 98.28 Director, Pos. 3 Rainier Cemetery
WRITE-IN. . . . . . . . 36 1.72 (VOTE FOR) 1
Over Votes . . . . . . (%] M Dearl Taylor. 994  98.91
Under Votes . . . . . . 1,017 WRITE-IN. 11 1.09
Over Votes . 1
Under Votes . 408
Commissioner, Pos. 4 Port of St. Helens
(VOTE FOR) 1
Robert Keyser . . . . . . 2,746  42.90 5-265 Vernonia Schools Vernonia 47J School
Natasha Parvey-Leskowich . . 991  15.48 (VOTE FOR)
Melinda Bernert . . . . . 2,622 40.96 Yes . . 909 62.86
WRITE-IN. . . . . .+ . . 42 .66 No. . . . 537 37.14
Over Votes . . . . . . 1 Over Votes 1
Under Votes . . . . . . 972 Under Votes 4



SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:49 PM

VOTES
26-192 Columbia River PUD Annexation
(VOTE FOR) 1
Yes, I Vote For Annexation. . 66
No, I Vote Against Annexation. 2
Over Votes . . . . . . 0

Under Votes .

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT

97.06
2.94

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL45
PAGE 5



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 33 OF 33 PRECINCTS REPORTING

02 =

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0053

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

01
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
41
a4
46
47
48
49
50
51
53

City of Clatskanie

N Clatskanie-Marshland
S Clatskanie

Delena

GOBLE

Milton

McNulty

Quincy

City of Rainier

W Rainier

E Rainier

S Warren

N Warren

ST Helens ONE

ST Helens FOUR

ST Helens SIX

City of Scappoose ONE
City of Scappoose TWO
City of Scappoose FOUR
SE Scappoose

Canyon

W Scappoose

Sauvie Island

Yankton

City of Vernonia
Rural Vernonia

Apiary

Chapman

S Deer Island

N Deer Island

City of Prescott

Mist

City of Columbia City

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

May 16, 2017

TOTAL  PERCENT
35,032 03
9,088 04

1061 321 . 0 30.25
732 . 193 . 0 26.37
659 141 . 0 21.40

1353 253 . 118.70
872 143 . 0 16.40
953 301 .1 31.58

1145 301 .1 26.29
549 . 175 . 0 31.88

1284 . 226 . 117.60
539 65 . 0 12.06
213 . 45 . . 0 21.13

1030 . 318 . . @ 30.87
766 . 271 . . 0 35.38

2878 . 506 . . 3 17.58

2731 . 479 . . 2 17.54

2848 . 548 . . 0 19.24
833 . 224 . . 0 26.89

2571 . 677 . . @ 26.33

1308 . 352 . . @ 26.91

1353 . 405 . . @ 29.93
494 . 167 . . @ 33.81
563 . 180 . . 1 31.97

52. .5. .0 9.62

1149 . 262 . . 2 22.80

1563 . 778 . . 1 49.78
853 . 488 . . 0 57.21
759 . 109 . . @ 14.36
980 . 241 . . 1 24.59
420 . 72 . . 0 17.14
618 . 143 . . 1 23.14

47 . 11 . . 0 23.40
333 . 185 . . @ 55.56
1523 . 503 . 3 33.03

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52

TOTAL
18

PERCENT

25.94

PAGE 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES
Portland Comm College Dir, Zone 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jim Harper 1,693
02 = WRITE-IN 33
o1
0019 19 S Warren 167
0020 20 N Warren 151
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 142
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 447
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 230
0035 35 SE Scappoose 227
0036 36 Canyon 95
0038 38 W Scappoose 99
0039 39 Sauvie Island 0

0047 47 Chapman 135

Columbia County, Oregon Final- Certified
Special District Election REPORT-EL52

May 16, 2017

PERCENT

98.09 03
1.91 04

AP WOONRFRO,~A®
O OO0
=
N
()

PAGE 2

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 1,114




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 3

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Clatskanie 6] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Judy Skirvin 621 97.80 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 14 2.20 04 = UNDER VOTES 195
01 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 254 9 4] 58
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 135 2 (4] 56
0005 05 S Clatskanie 104 1 7] 36
0014 14 Quincy 128 2 0 45
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 Clatskanie 6] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Valerie Williams 558 97.89 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 12 2.11 04 = UNDER VOTES 260
01 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 240 6 (%] 75
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 118 2 (4] 73
0005 05 S Clatskanie 85 2 7] 54
0014 14 Quincy 115 2 0 58
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Clatskanie 6] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Walt E Lovegren 648 98.33 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.67 04 = UNDER VOTES 171
01 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 272 2 (%] 47
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 141 2 (4] 50
0005 05 S Clatskanie 101 4 7] 36
0014 14 Quincy 134 3 0 38




Clatskanie School District #6J

FINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS MAY 16, 2017
SPECIAL DISTRICT ELECTION

RUN DATE:05/31/17 03:38 PM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Pos. 3 Clatskanie School District #6J
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Judy Skirvin 102 99.03 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 .97 04 = UNDER VOTES 15
0l 02 03 04
0050 50 - WESTPORT 102 bl 0 15
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Pos. 4 Clatskanie School District #6J
(VOTE FOR) 1

01l = Valerie Williams 86 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 32
01 02 03 04
0050 50 - WESTPORT 86 0 0 32
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Pos. 5 Clatskanie School District #6J
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Walt E Lovegren 92 98.92 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 1.08 04 = UNDER VOTES 25
01 02 03 04
0050 50 - WESTPORT 92 1 o] 25

I hereby certify this copy to be a true, full and correct copy of the record
now on file and in the custody of the Clatsop County Clerk.

Date: é/%//7 By V/‘W %’/M&

County Clerk




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 7 OF 7 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 4

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 1 Rainier 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 136 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 716
o1 02 03 04
0006 06 Delena 0 36 o 217
0008 08 GOBLE 0 19 0 124
0015 15 City of Rainier 7] 45 7] 181
0017 17 W Rainier 7] 12 7] 53
0018 18 E Rainier (7] 6 7] 39
0046 46 Apiary 7] 17 0 92
0050 50 City of Prescott 0 1 0 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 2 Rainier 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
91 = No Candidate Filed 0 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 92 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 760
o1 02 03 04
0006 06 Delena 7] 25 7] 228
0008 08 GOBLE 7] 14 0 129
0015 15 City of Rainier (7] 29 7] 197
0017 17 W Rainier (7] 12 7] 53
0018 18 E Rainier (7] 3 7] 42
0046 46 Apiary (7] 8 7] 101
0050 50 City of Prescott (7] 1 7] 10
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 Rainier 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kari Hollander 592 98.50 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 9 1.50 04 = UNDER VOTES 251
o1 02 03 04
0006 06 Delena 175 0 7] 78
0008 08 GOBLE 93 0 7] 50
0015 15 City of Rainier 148 5 7] 73
0017 17 W Rainier 56 1 7] 8
0018 18 E Rainier 32 0 7] 13
0046 46 Apiary 78 2 (%] 29
0050 50 City of Prescott 10 1 7] 7]
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 7 Rainier 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Darren K Vaughn 584 98.48 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 9 1.52 04 = UNDER VOTES 259
01 02 03 04
0006 06 Delena 172 2 7] 79
0008 08 GOBLE 96 0 7] 47
0015 15 City of Rainier 151 4 7] 71
0017 17 W Rainier 53 1 0 11
0018 18 E Rainier 26 0 0 19
0046 46 Apiary 76 1 (%] 32
0050 50 City of Prescott 10 1 7] 7]




Write In Tally
Columbia County May 16, 2017

Rainier SD 13 zone 1

Special District Election

Precinct # First Name Middle Name Last Name Write In Votes
00 OVERALL Elizabeth Richardson 58
06 Delena Elizabeth Richardson 14

08 Goble Elizabeth Richardson 8

15 City of Rainier Elizabeth Richardson 14

17 W Rainier Elizabeth Richardson 7

18 E Rainier Elizabeth Richardson 4

46 Apiary Elizabeth Richardson 11

00 OVERALL Edith Placido 8
06 Delena Edith Placido 8

00 OVERALL Elaine Placido 6
08 Goble Elaine Placido 1

15 City of Rainier Elaine Placido 5

00 OVERALL Debbie Giberson 4
06 Delena Debbie Giberson 2

15 City of Rainier Debbie Giberson 2

00 OVERALL Dena R Nordstrom 4
15 City of Rainier Dena R Nordstrom 4

00 OVERALL Blank 2
15 City of Rainier Blank 1

17 W Rainier Blank 1

00 OVERALL Three votes or less-(45) 54
06 Delena Three votes or less-(9) 12

08 Goble Three votes or less-(8) 10

15 City of Rainier Three votes or less-(16) 19

17 W Rainier Three votes or less-(3) 4

18 E Rainier Three votes or less-(2) 2

46 Apiary Three votes or less-(6) 6

50 Prescott Three votes or less-(1) 1




Write In Tally
Columbia County May 16, 2017

Rainier SD 13 zone 2

Special District Election

Precinct # First Name [Middle Name [Last Name Write In Votes
00 OVERALL Jeff Flatt 16
06 Delena Jeff Flatt 4

08 Goble Jeff Flatt 3

15 City of Rainier Jeff Flatt 3

17 W Rainier Jeff Flatt 4

46 Apiary Jeff Flatt 2

00 OVERALL Alice Kellar 9
06 Delena Alice Kellar 7

08 Goble Alice Kellar 1

15 City of Rainier Alice Kellar 1

00 OVERALL Deborah Giberson 4
06 Delena Deborah Giberson 2

15 City of Rainier Deborah Giberson 2

00 OVERALL John Marth 4
06 Delena John Marth 2

15 City of Rainier John Marth 1

18 E Rainier John Marth 1

00 OVERALL Dena R Nordstrom 4
15 City of Rainier Dena R Nordstrom 4

00 OVERALL Blank 6
15 City of Rainier blank 3

17 W Rainier blank 3

00 OVERALL Three votes or less-(39) 49
06 Delena Three votes or less-(7) 10

08 Goble Three votes or less-(8) 10

15 City of Rainier Three votes or less-(12) 15

17 W Rainier Three votes or less-(4) 5

18 E Rainier Three votes or less-(2) 2

46 Apiary Three votes or less-(5) 6

50 Prescott Three votes or less-(1) 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

Special District Election

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM May 16, 2017

WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT VOTES

Director, Zone 3 Scappoose 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1

Columbia County, Oregon Final- Certified

REPORT-EL52

PERCENT

PAGE 5

01 = Christine R Prockish 476 18.22
02 = Mike Bradley 898 34.37 05 = WRITE-IN 4 .15
03 = Lisa Maloney 1,150 44.01 06 = OVER VOTES 13
04 = Curt Francis 85 3.25 07 = UNDER VOTES 214
o1 02 03 04 05 06 07
0019 19 S Warren 52 110 116 8 0 0 32
0020 20 N Warren 18 121 103 9 0 1 19
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 40 64 98 5 1 2 14
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 159 174 281 22 2 6 33
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 65 127 123 12 0 2 23
0035 35 SE Scappoose 64 129 161 14 1 0 36
0036 36 Canyon 26 46 80 6 0 0 9
0038 38 W Scappoose 18 55 78 3 0 1 25
0039 39 Sauvie Island 1 (%] 2 (%] 0 (%] 2
0047 47 Chapman 33 72 108 6 0 1 21
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 4 Scappoose 13 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = Donny Leader 1,032 44.08
02 = Philip Lager 1,293 55.23 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 16 .68 05 = UNDER VOTES 499
o1 02 03 04 05
0019 19 S Warren 116 141 0 0 61
0020 20 N Warren 110 113 4 0 44
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 82 106 2 (%] 34
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 264 319 5 0 89
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 109 187 0 0 56
0035 35 SE Scappoose 150 161 5 0 89
0036 36 Canyon 57 75 0 0 35
0038 38 W Scappoose 55 79 0 0 46
0039 39 Sauvie Island 1 2 4] (4] 2
0047 47 Chapman 88 110 0 0 43
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 Scappoose 1J School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Joe Lewis 1,164 46.95
02 = Tim Brooks 1,303 52.56 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 12 .48 05 = UNDER VOTES 361
01 02 03 04 05
0019 19 S Warren 116 136 0 0 66
0020 20 N Warren 96 143 1 0 31
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 105 96 2 (%] 21
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 266 336 3 (%] 72
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 161 155 1 (%] 35
0035 35 SE Scappoose 149 171 3 0 82
0036 36 Canyon 79 75 0 0 13
0038 38 W Scappoose 82 78 0 0 20
0039 39 Sauvie Island 1 2 0 0 2
0047 47 Chapman 109 111 2 0 19




Official Precinct Results - Scappoose School District

Page: 1 of 3

May 16, 2017 Special Election - Multnomah County 2017-06-01
All Precincts, SCAPPOOSE SCHOOL DISTRICT #3-1JT (COL), Director, Zone 5, Director, Zone 3, Director, Zone 4 11:46:59
Total Ballots Cast: 251, Registered Voters: 783. Overall Tumout: 32.06%
Director, Zone 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Christine R Mike Bradley Lisa Maloney Curt Francis Write-irt Over Under
Cast__ - Voters Votes Prockish Votes Votes
Precinct 3102 78 106 49 10 2041% 8 16.33% 29 59.18% 2  4.08% 0 0.00% 0 29
Precinct 3103 173 B77 110 19 17.27% 44 40.00% 41 37.27% 5  4.55% 1 091% 0 83
Precinet 4401 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
Total 251 783 159 29 18.24% 52 32.70% 70 44.03% 7 440% 1 063% o} 92
Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the tally of
votes cast at the election indicated.

Tim Scott, Director of Elections
Multnomah County, Oregon




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests

Page: 45 of 117

Washington County, May 16, 2017 2017-05-30
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests 17:16:21
Official Final
Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%
Scappoose School Director, Zone 3 (Vote for 1)
Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Christine R Mike Bradley Lisa Maloney Curt Francis Write-in Over Under
Cast Voters \Votes Prockish Votes Votes
Precinct 326 5 22 5 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
Precinct 334 9 21 g 2 _22.22% 1 11.11% 6 66.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
Total 14 43 14 2 14.29% 1 714% 11 78.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0




Official Precinct Results - Scappoose School District

May 18, 2017 Special Election - Multnomah County

Page: 2 of 3

All Precincts, SCAPPOOSE SCHOOL DISTRICT #9-1JT (COL), Director, Zone 5, Director, Zone 3, Director, Zone 4

Total Ballots Cast: 251i Registered Voters: 7'83i Qverall Turnout: 32.06%

Director, Zone 4 (Vote for 1)

2017-06-01
11:46:59

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total  Donny Leader Philip Lager Write-in Cver Under

Cast Voters Votes Voles Votes

Precinct 3102 78 106 44 10 22.73% 34 TT2T% 0 C.00% 0 34

Precinct 3103 173 877 94 48 51.06% 43 45.74% 3 3.19% 0 79

Precinct 4401 0 0 0 9 0.00% 0 0.00% 0__ 0.00% a g

Total 251 783 138 58 42.03% 77 55.80% 3 217% 0 113
Certificate

| eertify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the tally of
voles cast at the election indicated.

Tim Scott, Director of Elections
Multnomah County, Oregon




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests
Washington County, May 16, 2017
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests
Official Final
Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Regi_stered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%

Page: 46 of 117
2017-05-30
17:16:21

Scappoose School Director, Zone 4 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Donny Leader Philip Lager Write-in Over Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes Votes
Precinct 326 5 22 5 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
Precinct 334 9 21 9 2 22.22% 7_77.78% 0 0.00% 0 0
Total 14 43 14 2 14.29% 12 85.71% 0 0.00% 0 0




Official Precinct Results - Scappoose School District

May 16, 2017 Special Election - Multnomah County

All Precincts, SCAPPOOSE SCHOOL DISTRICT #9-1JT (COL), Director, Zone 5, Director, Zone 3, Director, Zone 4
Total Ballots Cast: 251, Registered Voters: 783, Overall Turnout: 32.06%

Page: 3 of 3
2017-06-01
11:46:59

Director, Zone 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Joe Lewis Tim Brooks Write-in Qver Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes Votes

Precinet 3102 78 108 46 16 34.78% 29 63.04% 1 217% 0 32

Precinet 3103 173 877 104 60 57.69% 42 40.38% 2 1.92% o] 89

Precinct 4401 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0

Total 251 783 150 78 50.67% 71 47.33% 3 2.00% .0 101
Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the tally of
votes cast at the election indicated.

Tim Scott, Director of Elections
Multnomah County, Oregon




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests

Washington County, May 16, 2017

All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests
Official Final
Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%

Page: 47 of 117
2017-05-30
17:16:21

Scappoose School Director, Zone 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Joe Lewis Tim Brooks Write-in Over Under

Cast Voters Votes \otes Votes
Precinct 326 5 22 5 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0
Precinct 334 9 21 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56% 0 0.00% 0 0
Total 14 43 14 4 28.57% 10 71.43% 0 0.00% 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 6

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 St Helens 502 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kellie Smith 2,070 97.78 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 47 2.22 04 = UNDER VOTES 998
01 02 03 04
0010 10 Milton 196 2 0 103
0012 12 McNulty 202 1 7] 98
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 324 15 7] 167
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 348 6 7] 125
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 374 14 7] 160
0040 40 Yankton 165 1 0 96
0048 48 S Deer Island 39 0 0 33
0049 49 N Deer Island 76 5 0 62
0053 53 City of Columbia City 346 3 7] 154
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 St Helens 502 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeff Howell 2,187 98.29 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 38 1.71 04 = UNDER VOTES 890
01 02 03 04
0010 10 Milton 214 2 7] 85
0012 12 McNulty 217 (7] 7] 84
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 333 14 0 159
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 359 8 7] 112
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 401 9 0 138
0040 40 Yankton 168 0 7] 94
0048 48 S Deer Island 42 (%] 0 30
0049 49 N Deer Island 82 3 0 58
0053 53 City of Columbia City 371 2 o 130
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 St Helens 502 School
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = Trinity Monahan 1,995 97.36 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 54 2.64 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,066
01 02 03 04
0010 10 Milton 194 1 7] 106
0012 12 McNulty 193 2 7] 106
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 310 18 7] 178
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 335 11 7] 133
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 358 14 7] 176
0040 40 Yankton 158 1 0 103
0048 48 S Deer Island 40 0 0 32
0049 49 N Deer Island 77 3 0 63
0053 53 City of Columbia City 330 4 0 169




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 7

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 Vernonia 47] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = Susan Wagner 925 96.86 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 30 3.14 04 = UNDER VOTES 496
o1 02 03 04
0041 41 City of Vernonia 499 18 0 261
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 310 8 (4] 170
0051 51 Mist 116 4 0 65
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 Vernonia 47] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 438 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,013
o1 02 03 04
0041 41 City of Vernonia o 273 @0 505
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 0 132 0 356
0051 51 Mist 0 33 0 152
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Vernonia 47] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Melissa Zavales 879 94.52 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 51 5.48 04 = UNDER VOTES 521
o1 02 03 04
0041 41 City of Vernonia 476 38 0 264
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 288 10 0 190
0051 51 Mist 115 3 0 67
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 6 Vernonia 47] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Brett Costley 953 97.54 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 24 2.46 04 = UNDER VOTES 474
o1 02 03 04
0041 41 City of Vernonia 520 17 0 241
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 317 5 0 166
0051 51 Mist 116 2 0 67




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests Page: 54 of 117

Washington County, May 16, 2017 2017-05-30
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests 17:16:21
Official Final

Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%
Vernonia School Director, Pos. 1 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total  Susan Wagner Write-in Over Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes Votes
Precinct 301 2 6 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 2
Precinct 326 9 21 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 5

Total 1" 27 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 i




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests Page: 55 of 117

Washington County, May 16, 2017 2017-05-30
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests 17:16:21
Official Final

Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%
Vernonia School Director, Pos. 4 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Write-in Over Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes Votes
Precinct 301 2 6 0 0 0.00% 0 2
Precinct 326 9 21 2 2 _100.00% 0 fi

Total 14 27 2 2 100.00% 0 9




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests Page: 56 of 117

Washington County, May 16, 2017 2017-05-30
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests 17:16:21
Official Final

Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%
Vernonia School Director, Pos. 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Melissa Zavales Write-in Over Under

Cast \oters Votes Votes Votes
Precinct 301 2 6 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 2
Precinct 326 9 21 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 5

Total 1 27 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 7




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests Page: 57 of 117

Washington County, May 16, 2017 2017-05-30
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests 17:16:21
Official Final

Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%
Vernonia School Director, Pos. 6 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Brett Costley Write-in Over Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes \Votes
Precinct 301 2 6 0 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 2
Precinct 326 9 21 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 5

Total 11 27 4 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 7




Write In Tally
Columbia County May 16, 2017

Vernonia SD 47J position 4

Special District Election

Precinct # First Name |Middle Name [Last Name Write In Votes
00 OVERALL Stacey Pelster 203
41 City of Vernonia Stacey Pelster 127

44 Rural Vernonia Stacey Pelster 70

51 Mist Stacey Pelster 6

00 OVERALL JR Allen 72
41 City of Vernonia JR Allen 50

44 Rural Vernonia JR Allen 18

51 Mist JR Allen 4

00 OVERALL Del Allen 36
41 City of Vernonia Del Allen 26

44 Rural Vernonia Del Allen 10

00 OVERALL Del Allen Jr. 20
44 Rural Vernonia Del Allen Jr. 10

41 City of Vernonia Del Allen Jr. 7

51 Mist Del Allen Jr. 3

00 OVERALL Ernie Smith 5
41 City of Vernonia Ernie Smith 3

51 Mist Ernie Smith 2

00 OVERALL Stacy Peltzer 4
41 City of Vernonia Stacy Peltzer 4

00 OVERALL Blank 15
41 City of Vernonia blank 10

44 Rural Vernonia blank 3

51 Mist blank 2

00 OVERALL Three votes or less-(70) 83
41 City of Vernonia Three votes or less-(40) 46

44 Rural Vernonia Three votes or less-(17) 21

41 City of Vernonia Three votes or less-(13) 16




WASHINGTON COUNTY, OREGON

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Write-In Tally
Regular District Election,
May 16, 2017

NAME OF

NAME OF OFFICE CANDIDATE VOTES CAST
VVernonia School Del Allen o
District Director -
Position 4

b Del Allen Jr 1

b Misc. -0-
5/31/17 WA CO WRITE-IN CANDIDATES 1of1l
Official Water Districts

May 16, 2017 Regular District Election




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon

Special District Election

May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 8

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = John L Moore 428 53.84
02 = Tom Crowder 363 45.66 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 4 .50 05 = UNDER VOTES 233
01 02 03 04 05
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 149 122 2 7] 48
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 76 59 0 0 58
0005 05 S Clatskanie 47 54 1 7] 39
0006 06 Delena 85 63 7] 7] 50
0014 14 Quincy 71 65 1 7] 38
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = William Mellinger 437 45.43
02 = Jeff A Skirvin 525 54.57 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 65
01 02 03 04 05
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 150 160 7] 7] 11
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 84 99 0 0 10
0005 05 S Clatskanie 50 84 0 0 7
0006 06 Delena 67 105 0 1 25
0014 14 Quincy 86 77 7] 7] 12
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Malcolm A Groulx 331 35.90 04 = WRITE-IN 1 .11
02 = Greg Brody 259 28.09 05 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = David Scott 331 35.90 06 = UNDER VOTES 104
01 02 03 04 05 06
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 94 89 122 (%] 1 15
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 73 48 47 (%] 0 25
0005 05 S Clatskanie 49 42 33 0 (%] 17
0006 06 Delena 65 39 71 0 1 22
0014 14 Quincy 50 41 58 1 0 25




Clatskanie Rural Fire Protection District

FINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS MAY 16, 2017
SPECIAL DISTRICT ELECTION

RUN DATE:05/31/17 03:38 PM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = John L Moore 5 16.13
02 = Tom Crowder 26 83.87 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 2
01 02 03 04 05
0050 50 - WESTPORT 5 26 0 o] 2
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Directox, Pos. 2 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = William Mellinger 11 36.67
02 = Jeff A Skirvin 19 63.33 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VQOTES 3
01 02 03 04 05
0050 50 - WESTPORT 11 19 0 0 3

Director, Pos. 3 Clatskanie RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Malcolm A Groulx 7 23.33 04 = WRITE-IN 0
02 = Greg Brody 15 50.00 05 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = David Scott 8 26.67 06 = UNDER VOTES 3
01 02 03 04 05 06
0050 50 - WESTPORT 7 15 8 0 0 3
S Y
<R cO0UN J
= i “‘\\\““‘ o "
i . et «'."" "t, & !
I hereby certify this copy to be a true, full and correct copy of the record i 2" e,
: A4 X
now on file and in the custody of the Clatsop County Clerk. St ) “2 ‘
-¥ hZe -
.« 7 vry %, emmETL i’
¢/z Datene Citpod s &7
- -
Date: @/ 21 7 By e, Z&C
’ C Clerk WY o, QT
ounty Cler / PAD Mg < -~
' HE OV



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 9

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 Columbia River Fire
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = Hans P Feige 2,712 98.55 @3 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 40 1.45 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,372
01 02 03 04
0006 06 Delena 42 0 7] 13
0008 08 GOBLE 90 7] 7] 48
0010 10 Milton 192 1 7] 108
0012 12 McNulty 211 1 7] 88
0015 15 City of Rainier 156 4 7] 66
0017 17 W Rainier 59 0 0 6
0018 18 E Rainier 30 0 0 15
0019 19 S Warren 81 0 0 61
0020 20 N Warren 158 3 0 110
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 319 11 0 176
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 334 9 0 136
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 370 7 1 170
0040 40 Yankton 146 0 0 102
0046 46 Apiary 59 0 0 29
0047 47 Chapman 0 (4] (%] 0
0048 48 S Deer Island 34 0 0 28
0049 49 N Deer Island 76 3 (%] 58
0050 50 City of Prescott 10 1 (%] 0
0053 53 City of Columbia City 345 7] 7] 158
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 Columbia River Fire
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Kelly Niles 2,683 97.49 @3 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 69 2.51 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,372
01 02 03 04
0006 06 Delena 42 0 7] 13
0008 08 GOBLE 89 0 0 49
0010 10 Milton 198 3 o 100
0012 12 McNulty 201 3 0 96
0015 15 City of Rainier 149 7 (%] 70
0017 17 W Rainier 56 1 0 8
0018 18 E Rainier 31 7] 7] 14
0019 19 S Warren 80 7] 7] 62
0020 20 N Warren 147 8 7] 116
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 310 15 0 181
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 338 11 o 130
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 370 12 0 166
0040 40 Yankton 149 1 7] 98
0046 46 Apiary 56 (%] (%] 32
0047 47 Chapman 0 0 0 0
0048 48 S Deer Island 31 (%] (%] 31
0049 49 N Deer Island 77 3 0 57
0050 50 City of Prescott 10 1 0 0
0053 53 City of Columbia City 349 4 1 149




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 19 OF 19 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES
Director, Pos. 5 Columbia River Fire
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Gary Hudson 1,922
02 = Ronda Melton 1,159
03 = Kimberly A MclLane 576
01
0006 06 Delena 32
0008 08 GOBLE 59
0010 10 Milton 149
0012 12 McNulty 145
0015 15 City of Rainier 82
0017 17 W Rainier 26
0018 18 E Rainier 13
0019 19 S Warren 50
0020 20 N Warren 110
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 236
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 230
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 246
0040 40 Yankton 126
0046 46 Apiary 40
0047 47 Chapman 0
0048 48 S Deer Island 28
0049 49 N Deer Island 73
0050 50 City of Prescott 6

0053 53 City of Columbia City 271

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT
52.23 04 = WRITE-IN
31.49 05 = OVER VOTES
15.65 06 = UNDER VOTES
02 03 04 05 06
6 10 0 0 7
38 24 0 0 17
83 47 1 0 21
90 44 0 (<] 21
71 40 3 1 29
14 13 0 (4] 12
14 7 0 (4] 11
46 18 0 (4] 28
98 29 2 1 31
131 76 6 0 57
134 72 5 0 38
177 64 6 0 55
72 24 (] 0 26
19 17 (4] 0 12
(<] (4] (<] 0 0
20 5 0 0 9
20 28 (%] 0 16
3 1 0 (4] 1
123 57 0 1 51

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 10

VOTES PERCENT

23 .63

442




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

Final- Certified

REPORT-EL52

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 ©3:54 PM May 16, 2017 PAGE 11
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Mist-Birkenfeld JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mark Kaminski 85 52.80
02 = Dave Crawford 76 47.20 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN () 05 = UNDER VOTES 24
01 02 03 04 05
0051 51 Mist 85 76 0 0 24
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 Mist-Birkenfeld JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Barbara Smith 135 99.26 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 74 04 = UNDER VOTES 49
o1 02 03 04
0051 51 Mist 135 1 7] 49
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Mist-Birkenfeld JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rachel Wilcoxen 137 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 48
01 02 03 04
0051 51 Mist 137 0 0 48




Mist-Birkenfeld Rural Fire Protection District

FINAL OFFICIAL CANVASS

MAY 16,

2017

SPECIAL DISTRICT ELECTION

RUN DATE:05/31/17 03:38 PM CLATSOP COUNTY, OREGON REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Mist-Birkenfeld RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Mark Kaminski 24 60.00
02 = Dave Crawford 16 40.00 04 = OVER VOTES 4}
03 = WRITE-IN 0 05 = UNDER VOTES 5
01 02 03 04 05
0028 28 - JEWELL 24 16 0 0 5
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 Mist-Birkenfeld RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Barbara Smith 28 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES o}
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 17
01 02 03 04
0028 28 - JEWELL 28 0 o} 17
s 3 5 P P e i s s s i i P e e e P P P P e P I 5§ 5]
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Mist-Birkenfeld RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Rachel Wilcoxen 25 100.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 20
01 02 03 04
0028 28 - JEWELL 25 0 0 20

I hereby certify this copy to be a true, full and correct copy of the record

now on file and in the custody of the Clatsop County Clerk.

Date: é{/ﬁ{/—? By CVM

County

Clerk
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

Final- Certified

REPORT-EL52

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 ©3:54 PM May 16, 2017 PAGE 12
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Sauvie Island Rural Fire PD #30@ Director, Pos 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Amanda Hoyt 5 100.00 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES 0
01 02 03 04
0039 39 Sauvie Island 5 (%] 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Sauvie Island Rural Fire PD #30 Director, Pos 4
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Dave Kunkel 4 80.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 20.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 0
o1 02 03 04
0039 39 Sauvie Island 4 1 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Sauvie Island Rural Fire PD #30 Director, Pos 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = David Sprando 4 80.00 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 1 20.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 0

0039 39 Sauvie Island 4 1 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM May 16, 2017

WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Scappoose JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = David J Graham 1,619 98.78 03
02 = WRITE-IN 20 1.22 04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0019 19 S Warren 98 1 0 77
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 161 1 1 61
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 480 8 0 189
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 247 3 0 102
0035 35 SE Scappoose 262 4 0 139
0036 36 Canyon 107 (7] (4] 58
0038 38 W Scappoose 117 3 0 56
0047 47 Chapman 147 0 0 85

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 13

VOTES PERCENT

767

VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Scappoose JT RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Andy Krieck 1,513 98.57 @3 = OVER VOTES

02 = WRITE-IN 22 1.43 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04
0019 19 S Warren 93 1 0 82
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 149 1 0 74
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 466 8 0 203
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 237 3 o 112
0035 35 SE Scappoose 235 7 0 163
0036 36 Canyon 98 0 0 67
0038 38 W Scappoose 102 2 0 72
0047 47 Chapman 133 0 0 99

VOTES PERCENT

872




Official Precinct Results - Scappoose Rural Fire Protection District Page: 1 of 2

May 18, 2017 Special Election - Multnomah County 2017-06-01

All Precincts, SCAPPOOSE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, Director, Pos. 5, Director, Pos. 3 11:58:29
Total Ballots Cast: 163, Rggistereg Voters: 525, Overall Turmnout: 31.05%

Director, Pos. 3 (Vote for 1}

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total David J Graham Write-in Cver Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes Votes
Precingt 3102 163 525 86 85 98.84% 1 1.16% 0 77
Total 163 525 g6 85 98.84% 1 1.16% 0 77

Certificate

I certify that the votes recorded on this
abstract correctly summarize the tally of
voles cast at the election indicated.

Tim S‘coft, Director of Elections
Multnomah County, Oregon




Cfficial Precinct Results - Scappoose Rural Fire Protection District : Page: 2 of 2

May 18, 2017 Special Election - Multnomah County 2017-06-01

All Precincts, SCAPPOOSE RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT, Director, Pos. 5, Director, Pos. 3 11:58:29
Total Ballots Cast: 163, Registered Voters: 525, Overall Tumout: 31.05% A

Director, Pos. 5 (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Andy Krieck Write-in . Over Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes Votes
Precinct 3102 163 525 79 78 98.73% 1 1.27% 0 84
Total 163 525 79 78 98.73% 1 1.27% 0 84

Certificate

| certify that the votes recorded .on this
abstract correctly summarize the tally of
votes cast at the election indicated.

Tim Scott, Director of Elections
Multnomah County, Oregon




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

Final- Certified

REPORT-EL52

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 ©3:54 PM May 16, 2017 PAGE 14
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 Vernonia RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Ben Davis 863 98.63 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 12 1.37 04 = UNDER VOTES 384
o1 02 03 04
0041 41 City of Vernonia 545 10 e 223
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 318 2 0 161
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Vernonia RFPD
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michael Demeter 793 98.75 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 10 1.25 04 = UNDER VOTES 456
o1 02 03 04
0041 41 City of Vernonia 498 9 o 271
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 295 1 0 185




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 15

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Vaughn Martin 754 99.47 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .53 04 = UNDER VOTES 276
o1 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 257 1 0 63
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 130 0 0 63
0005 05 S Clatskanie 95 1 0 41
0006 06 Delena 145 0 0 55
0014 14 Quincy 120 2 0 53
0046 46 Apiary 7 0 ) 1
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 Clatskanie Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed 0 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 50 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 984
01 02 03 04

0001 01 City of Clatskanie (4]
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 0
0005 05 S Clatskanie 0
0006 06 Delena 0
0014 14 Quincy 0
0046 46 Apiary 0




Write In Tally Special District Election

Columbia County May 16, 2017
Precinct # First Name |Middle Name [Last Name Write In Votes
00 OVERALL Zack Gibson 4
01 City of Clatskanie Zack Gibson 3

04 N Clatskanie Marshland Zack Gibson 1
00 OVERALL Ralph Brown 2
06 Delena Ralph Brown 2

00 OVERALL Ernest Carman 2
05 S Clatskanie Ernest Carman 2

00 OVERALL della Fawcett 2
01 City of Clatskanie della Fawcett 2

00 OVERALL Jan Gillespie 2
01 City of Clatskanie Jan Gillespie 2

00 OVERALL Lester kahr 2
14 Quincy Lester kahr 2

00 OVERALL Dana Kent 2
05 S Clatskanie Dana Kent 2

00 OVERALL Darrin Knudson 2
06 Delena Darrin Knudson 2

00 OVERALL Blank 6
01 City of Clatskanie Blank 1

04 N Clatskanie Marshland blank 3
05 S Clatskanie blank 2

00 OVERALL One Vote- (27) 27
01 City of Clatskanie One Vote- (11) 11

04 N Clatskanie Marshland One Vote- (3) 3
05 S Clatskanie One Vote- (3) 3

06 Delena One Vote- (4) 4

14 Quincy One Vote- (6) 6




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 ©3:54 PM May 16, 2017 PAGE 16
WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 1 Scappoose Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Stewart Millager 1,544 99.10 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 14 .90 04 = UNDER VOTES 849
01 02 03 04
0019 19 S Warren 92 0 0 84
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 154 1 0 69
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 463 7 0 207
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 254 2 0 96
0035 35 SE Scappoose 246 3 0 156
0036 36 Canyon 95 7] (4] 70
0038 38 W Scappoose 102 0 0 74
0047 47 Chapman 138 1 0 93
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 Scappoose Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Lisa M Edwards Lewis 1,510 98.76 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 19 1.24 04 = UNDER VOTES 878
01 02 03 04
0019 19 S Warren 90 0 0 86
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 152 1 0 71
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 454 6 e 217
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 236 6 o 110
0035 35 SE Scappoose 234 4 0 167
0036 36 Canyon 100 4] (4] 65
0038 38 W Scappoose 102 0 0 74
0047 47 Chapman 142 2 0 88
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Scappoose Library
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = No Candidate Filed 0 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 173 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 2,234
01 02 03 04
0019 19 S Warren 0 3 0 173
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 0 20 0 204
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 0 44 0 633
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 0 28 0 324
0035 35 SE Scappoose 0 34 0 371
0036 36 Canyon 0 11 0 154
0038 38 W Scappoose 0 14 0 162
0047 47 Chapman 0 19 0 213




Write In Tally
Columbia County May 16, 2017

Scappoose Library District position 5

Special District Election

Precinct # First Name |Middle Name [Last Name Write In Votes
00 OVERALL Kevin Freimuth 10
31 Scappoose 1 Kevin Freimuth 4

32 Scappoose 2 Kevin Freimuth 1

35 SE Scappoose Kevin Freimuth 2

34 Scappoose 4 Kevin Friemuth 3

00 OVERALL Noah Johnson 9
32 Scappoose 2 Noah Johnson 1

35 SE Scappoose Noah Johnson 4

38 W Scappoose Noah Johnson 4

00 OVERALL Nancy Ward 8
35 SE Scappoose Nancy Ward 7

36 Canyon Nancy Ward 1

00 OVERALL Will Kessi 4
32 Scappoose 2 will Kessi 2

35 SE Scappoose will Kessi 2

00 OVERALL Karen Kessi 3
38 W Scappoose Karen Kessi 2

47 Chapman Karen Kessi 1

00 OVERALL Joe Lewis 3
32 Scappoose 2 Joe Lewis 2

47 Chapman Joe Lewis 1

00 OVERALL Christine Prockish 3
32 Scappoose 2 Christine Prockish 1

35 SE Scappoose Christine Prockish 2

00 OVERALL Lisa Maloney 3
31 Scappoose 1 Lisa Maloney 3

00 OVERALL blank 9
32 Scappoose 2 blank 1

34 Scappoose 4 blank 5

38 W Scappoose blank 2

47 Chapman blank 1

00 OVERALL Two votes or less-(108) 121
19 S Warren Two votes or less-(3) 3

31 Scappoose 1 Two votes or less-(11) 13

32 Scappoose 2 Two votes or less-(32) 36

34 Scappoose 4 Two votes or less-(18) 20

35 SE Scappoose Two votes or less-(14) 17

36 Canyon Two votes or less-(9) 10

38 W Scappoose Two votes or less-(6) 6

47 Chapman Two votes or less-(15) 16




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 6 OF 6 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES
Director, Pos. 1 Clatskanie Park & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 17

VOTES PERCENT

91 = No Candidate Filed 0 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 91 100.00 04 = UNDER VOTES 943
o1 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie (4] 51 o 270
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 0 11 (4] 182
0005 05 S Clatskanie (7] 13 7] 124
0006 06 Delena (7] 6 7] 194
0014 14 Quincy (7] 10 7] 165
0046 46 Apiary 0 ) ) 8
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 4 Clatskanie Park & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Michelle Keyser 442 47.42
02 = Andrew Mustola 489 52.47 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 1 .11 05 = UNDER VOTES le1
01 02 03 04 05
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 155 145 7] 7] 21
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 71 103 (%] (%] 19
0005 05 S Clatskanie 74 48 0 0 15
0006 06 Delena 81 88 %] 1 30
0014 14 Quincy 59 100 1 0 15
0046 46 Apiary 2 5 ) ) 1
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 5 Clatskanie Park & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = Bruce Holsey 795 99.25 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 6 .75 04 = UNDER VOTES 233
01 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 280 3 (%] 38
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 132 (%] (%] 61
0005 05 S Clatskanie 94 2 0 41
0006 06 Delena 147 0 0 53
0014 14 Quincy 135 1 0 39
0046 46 Apiary 7 0 0 1




Write In Tally Special District Election

Columbia County May 16, 2017
Precinct # First Name |Middle Name [Last Name Write In Votes
00 OVERALL Della Fawcett 42
01 City of Clatskanie Della Fawcett 30

04 N Clatskanie Marshland Della Fawcett 6
05 S Clatskanie Della Fawcett 5

14 Quincy Della Fawcett 1

00 OVERALL Andrew Mustola 6
01 City of Clatskanie Andrew Mustola 5

06 Delena Andrew Mustola 1

00 OVERALL blank 4
04 N Clatskanie Marshland blank 3
05 S Clatskanie blank 1

00 OVERALL Two votes or less-(34) 39
01 City of Clatskanie Two votes or less-(14) 17

04 N Clatskanie Marshland Two votes or less-(3) 3
05 S Clatskanie Two votes or less-(4) 5

06 Delena Two votes or less-(4) 5

14 Quincy Two votes or less-(9) 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 9 OF 9 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES
Director, Pos. 1 Gtr St Helens Pk & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 18

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Grant W Gillis 2,008 98.19 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 37 1.81 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,066
01 02 03 04
0010 10 Milton 192 1 0 108
0012 12 McNulty 197 0 7] 100
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 306 15 7] 185
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 340 9 7] 130
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 361 7 0 180
0040 40 Yankton 156 0 0 106
0048 48 S Deer Island 36 0 0 36
0049 49 N Deer Island 80 5 0 58
0053 53 City of Columbia City 340 0 7] 163
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 Gtr St Helens Pk & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Keith Forsythe 2,184 98.20 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 40 1.80 04 = UNDER VOTES 887
01 02 03 04
0010 10 Milton 212 (7] 7] 89
0012 12 McNulty 223 0 0 74
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 326 16 7] 164
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 361 12 7] 106
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 381 7 0 160
0040 40 Yankton 175 0 0 87
0048 48 S Deer Island 43 0 0 29
0049 49 N Deer Island 95 4 0 44
0053 53 City of Columbia City 368 1 0 134
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Gtr St Helens Pk & Rec
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Andrew Niemi 2,058 98.28 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 36 1.72 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,017
01 02 03 04
0010 10 Milton 195 2 7] 104
0012 12 McNulty 208 1 7] 88
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 318 13 7] 175
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 345 9 7] 125
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 358 7 7] 183
0040 40 Yankton 166 0 0 96
0048 48 S Deer Island 43 0 0 29
0049 49 N Deer Island 78 4 0 61
0053 53 City of Columbia City 347 0 7] 156




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES

Commissioner, Pos. 4 Port of St. Helens
(VOTE FOR) 1

0001
0004
0005
0006
0008
0010
0012
0014
0015
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0024
0026
0031
0032
0034
0035
0036
0038
0039
0040
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0053

o1
04
05
06
08
10
12
14
15
17
18
19
20
21
24
26
31
32
34
35
36
38
39
40
46
47
48
49
50
53

01 = Robert Keyser 2,746
02 = Natasha Parvey-Leskowich 991
03 = Melinda Bernert 2,622

o1
City of Clatskanie 240
N Clatskanie-Marshland 124
S Clatskanie 50
Delena 107
GOBLE 65
Milton 108
McNulty 96
Quincy 108
City of Rainier 120
W Rainier 38
E Rainier 20
S Warren 61
N Warren 93
ST Helens ONE 166
ST Helens FOUR 170
ST Helens SIX 189
City of Scappoose ONE 59
City of Scappoose TWO 179
City of Scappoose FOUR 88
SE Scappoose 115
Canyon 40
W Scappoose 62
Sauvie Island 0
Yankton 90
Apiary 17
Chapman 42
S Deer Island 26
N Deer Island 61
City of Prescott 6
City of Columbia City 206

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT

42.90 04 = WRITE-IN
15.48 05 = OVER VOTES
40.96 06 = UNDER VOTES

19 56 0 0 6
22 42 (] 0 3

2 7 0 0 8
20 57 0 1 19
23 44 0 (4] 11
59 94 1 (4] 39
48 123 2 (4] 32
20 32 1 (4] 14
26 60 4 0 16

7 10 0 (4] 10

9 13 (4] 0 3
50 137 (4] 0 70
38 84 2 0 54
103 188 7 0 42
81 173 4 0 51
81 205 7 (4] 66
30 100 1 (4] 34
73 303 4 0 118
44 155 1 (4] 64
40 156 5 0 89
15 73 0 (4] 39
12 62 (] 0 44

(<] 4 (4] 0 1
29 109 (] 0 32

7 12 (] 0 7
25 81 1 0 28

9 26 0 (%] 5
21 44 1 (%] 16

2 1 0 (4] 2
76 171 1 (%] 49

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52

PAGE 19
VOTES PERCENT
42 .66
1
972




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 30 OF 30 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES
Commissioner, Pos. 5 Port of St. Helens
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Megan Kunkel-Hallstone 2,154

02 = Brady Preheim 930

03 = Chris Iverson 3,479

o1

0001 01 City of Clatskanie 57
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 48
0005 05 S Clatskanie 13
0006 06 Delena 59
0008 08 GOBLE 36
0010 10 Milton 83
0012 12 McNulty 96
0014 14 Quincy 38
0015 15 City of Rainier 53
0017 17 W Rainier 13
0018 18 E Rainier 15
0019 19 S Warren 88
0020 20 N Warren 58
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 158
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 144
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 136
0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE 86
0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO 248
0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR 135
0035 35 SE Scappoose 125
0036 36 Canyon 58
0038 38 W Scappoose 56
0039 39 Sauvie Island 3
0040 40 Yankton 61
0046 46 Apiary 15
0047 47 Chapman 67
0048 48 S Deer Island 19
0049 49 N Deer Island 37
0050 50 City of Prescott 3

0053 53 City of Columbia City 146

Columbia County, Oregon Final- Certified

Special District Election
May 16, 2017

PERCENT VOTES

32.64 04 = WRITE-IN 37
14.09 05 = OVER VOTES 3
52.71 06 = UNDER VOTES 771

38 165 2 0 59
16 87 (4] 0 40
4 31 0 0 19
19 92 0 1 33
28 68 0 (4] 11
31 176 1 (4] 10
29 156 1 (4] 19
15 85 1 0 36
34 108 3 0 28
8 30 (4] (4] 14
3 17 (4] 0 10
47 135 (4] 0 48
37 139 1 0 36
77 247 6 0 18
62 244 6 0 23
79 299 5 0 29
33 80 1 (4] 24
96 241 4 (4] 88
41 135 0 1 40
52 155 4 (4] 69
19 66 0 (4] 24
13 90 (] 1 20
1 (4] (4] 0 1
34 151 1 0 13
6 15 0 (] 7
26 68 (4] 0 16
8 38 0 (%] 1
20 79 0 (%] 7
1 5 0 (4] 2
53 277 1 (%] 26

REPORT-EL52
PAGE 20

PERCENT

.56




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Director, Zone 3 9-1-1, Zone 3
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Henry B Heimuller
02 = WRITE-IN

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election

May 16, 2017

VOTES PERCENT

(]
w
]

1,301 95.45
62 4.55 04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 21

VOTES PERCENT

471

0010 10 Milton 217 10 7] 74
0021 21 ST Helens ONE 329 21 7] 156
0024 24 ST Helens FOUR 362 15 7] 102
0026 26 ST Helens SIX 393 16 o 139
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

Director, Zone 4 9-1-1, Zone 4
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = Dave Crawford 1,586 98.51 @3 = OVER VOTES 0

02 = WRITE-IN 24 1.49 04 = UNDER VOTES 972

0012 12 McNulty 202 1 7] 98
0019 19 S Warren 172 4 7] 142
0020 20 N Warren 155 3 7] 113
0041 41 City of Vernonia 481 8 0 289
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 301 1 0 186
0047 47 Chapman 144 1 0 96
0051 51 Mist 131 6 0 48
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Zone 5 9-1-1, Zone 5
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Robert Anderson 1,019 65.45
02 = Tyler Miller 521 33.46 04 = OVER VOTES 2
03 = WRITE-IN 17 1.09 05 = UNDER VOTES 451

0031 31 City of Scappoose ONE

0032 32 City of Scappoose TWO

0034 34 City of Scappoose FOUR
0035 35 SE Scappoose

0036 36 Canyon

0038 38 W Scappoose

0039 39 Sauvie Island

130 49 3 0 42
340 192 4 0 141
188 86 2 0 76
179 115 6 @ 105
80 41 2 1 43
101 37 0 1 41

1 1 (<] (4] 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 11 OF 11 PRECINCTS REPORTING

Columbia Cou
Special Dist
May 16, 2017

nty, Oregon
rict Election

Final- Certified
REPORT-EL52
PAGE 22

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 2 Rainier Cemetery
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Tomey R Greer 1,031 98.94 @3 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.06 04 = UNDER VOTES 372
o1 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 249 2 4] 70
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 25 0 0 20
0006 06 Delena 189 1 0 63
0008 08 GOBLE 93 0 0 45
0014 14 Quincy 115 1 0 59
0015 15 City of Rainier 173 4 (%] 49
0017 17 W Rainier 58 1 0 6
0018 18 E Rainier 33 0 0 12
0046 46 Apiary 63 0 4] 26
0049 49 N Deer Island 22 2 0 22
0050 50 City of Prescott 11 0 0 0
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
Director, Pos. 3 Rainier Cemetery
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = M Dearl Taylor 994 98.91 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = WRITE-IN 11 1.09 04 = UNDER VOTES 408
o1 02 03 04
0001 01 City of Clatskanie 246 2 (%] 73
0004 04 N Clatskanie-Marshland 20 0 0 25
0006 06 Delena 181 (%] (%] 72
0008 08 GOBLE 92 0 1 45
0014 14 Quincy 108 2 0 65
0015 15 City of Rainier 169 3 0 54
0017 17 W Rainier 54 1 0 10
0018 18 E Rainier 31 0 0 14
0046 46 Apiary 61 0 0 28
0049 49 N Deer Island 22 2 0 22
0050 50 City of Prescott 10 1 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM May 16, 2017

WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING

VOTES PERCENT
5-265 Vernonia Schools Vernonia 47] School
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes 909 62.86 03
02 = No 537 37.14 04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

0041 41 City of Vernonia 513 263 0 2
0044 44 Rural Vernonia 306 181 0 1
0051 51 Mist 90 93 1 1

Final- Certified

VOTES

REPORT-EL52
PAGE 23

PERCENT




Statement of Votes Cast by Contests Page: 115 of 117

Washington County, May 16, 2017 2017-05-30
All Precincts, All Districts, All Contests 17:16:21
Official Final

Total Ballots Cast: 73358, Registered Voters: 342189, Overall Turnout: 21.44%
5-265 Vernonia School Dist #47JT GOB (Vote for 1)

Precinct Ballots Reg. Total Yes No Qver Under

Cast Voters Votes Votes \otes
Precinct 301 2 6 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00% 0 0
Precinct 326 9 21 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56% 0 0

Total 1 27 11 4 36.36% 7 63.64% 0 0




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE: ©5/31/17 03:54 PM

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

26-192 Columbia River PUD Annexation
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes, I Vote For Annexation
02 = No, I Vote Against Annexation

0035 35 SE Scappoose 66

Columbia County, Oregon
Special District Election
May 16, 2017

VOTES PERCENT
66 97.06 03 = OVER VOTES
2 2.94 04 = UNDER VOTES

Final- Certified

VOTES

REPORT-EL52
PAGE 24

PERCENT
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